
PACKING LAYOUT FOR K-1645

R-0687G-C

R-0637-C

R-0645-C

9198G
WITH

GREEN DOT &

R-0638G-A
INSIDE

R-0683-C

R-0620B-I

R-0619B-C

9198B
WITH

BLUE DOT

9025
COMPARATOR
30 & 60 PPM

WITH
4027

FUNNEL

5425
COLOR

CARD IN
7066

POUCH

R-1003U-C-DB

R-0602P-I

R-0601-C R-0601-C

KIMPAC 8155 IN LID
INSTR. SEE BELOW IN LID

KIARO LABEL 7113K

5067G 5067B

Instr. #

5067OP

Green
Caps

Blue
Caps

1 EACH - 6003 BRUSH
1 EACH - 9021 TEST TUBE

WRAPPED IN BUBBLE WRAP

6009
FILTER
PAPER

R-0687O-C

R-0630-C

R-0706-C

9198O
WITH

ORANGE DOT &

R-0638O-A
INSIDE

5067O

Orange
Caps

BLACK & WHITE
DOT ON

R-0725-I
POWDER

R-0638W-C

R-0699-C

9198W
WITH

BLACK & WHITE
DOT

5067W 5067pH

White
Caps

9017
CELL
9017
CELL

SNAP HANDLE (7045) INTO
THE LID OF CASE (7133)

THINK SAFETY
STORE AND HANDLE WITH CARE

7121 CASE
(7045 HANDLE
& 7133 CASE,

TOGETHER MAKE
COMPLETE 7121)

rev. 031218

3 EACH - 7362 INSERT

2 EACH
2269 CAPS

ON TOP
OF INSERT

7331


